
Volleyball
Volleyball

Men
Hommes

Semifinals
demi-finales

Match Statistics
Statistiques du match

FRI 10 AUG 2012
15:00
16:52

Earls Court
Earls Court

Match 35
Spectators: 13500
Match Duration: 1h 52m

VOM400201_83 1.0 Report Created  FRI 10 AUG 2012 16:54

P3

BUL  vs RUS
1 3

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 Total

Playing Time

BUL
RUS

1
3

21
25

15
25

25
23

23
25

84
98

24m 24m 28m 27m 1h 43m

First Referee:  WANG Ning (CHN) Second Referee:  CESPEDES LASSI Denny (DOM)

BUL - Bulgaria
Scoring
Spike

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts

Eff %

1 7 SKRIMOV Todor 9 - 6 15 60.00
2 15 ALEKSIEV Todor 14 6 4 24 33.33
3 19 SOKOLOV Tsvetan 15 9 9 33 18.18

11 NIKOLOV Vladimir 2 1 4 7
12 YOSIFOV Viktor 4 1 2 7
1 BRATOEV Georgi 3 1 1 5

10 BRATOEV Valentin 2 - 1 3
14 TODOROV Teodor - 1 2 3
18 NIKOLOV Nikolay 1 - 1 2
9 DIMITROV Dobromir - - - -

13 SALPAROV Teodor - - - -
17 PENCHEV Nikolay - - - -Limit

15.00% Team Totals 50 19 30 99 31.31

Scoring
Block

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks

Faults Rebounds Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 18 NIKOLOV Nikolay 4 4 6 14 1.00
2 12 YOSIFOV Viktor 1 5 2 8 0.25
2 15 ALEKSIEV Todor 1 4 2 7 0.25
2 19 SOKOLOV Tsvetan 1 1 2 4 0.25
2 14 TODOROV Teodor 1 2 - 3 0.25
6 1 BRATOEV Georgi - 1 3 4 0.00
6 7 SKRIMOV Todor - - 2 2 0.00
6 11 NIKOLOV Vladimir - 1 - 1 0.00

9 DIMITROV Dobromir - - - -
10 BRATOEV Valentin - - - -
13 SALPAROV Teodor - - - -
17 PENCHEV Nikolay - - - -

 Team Totals 8 18 17 43 2.00

Scoring
Service

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve Hits Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 7 SKRIMOV Todor 2 2 17 21 0.50
2 11 NIKOLOV Vladimir 1 1 3 5 0.25
3 1 BRATOEV Georgi - - 16 16 0.00
3 12 YOSIFOV Viktor - 4 11 15 0.00
3 15 ALEKSIEV Todor - - 9 9 0.00
3 18 NIKOLOV Nikolay - 4 3 7 0.00
3 19 SOKOLOV Tsvetan - 5 1 6 0.00
3 10 BRATOEV Valentin - 1 3 4 0.00
3 9 DIMITROV Dobromir - - 2 2 0.00

13 SALPAROV Teodor - - - -
14 TODOROV Teodor - - - -
17 PENCHEV Nikolay - - - -

 Team Totals 3 17 65 85 0.75

Team Opponent Errors & Team Faults 23
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P3

BUL  vs RUS
1 3

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 Total

Playing Time

BUL
RUS

1
3

21
25

15
25

25
23

23
25

84
98

24m 24m 28m 27m 1h 43m

First Referee:  WANG Ning (CHN) Second Referee:  CESPEDES LASSI Denny (DOM)

BUL - Bulgaria
Non-Scoring

Dig
Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total

Attempts
Avg

by Set
1 7 SKRIMOV Todor 5 3 - 8 1.25
2 1 BRATOEV Georgi 4 4 1 9 1.00
2 15 ALEKSIEV Todor 4 3 1 8 1.00
4 19 SOKOLOV Tsvetan 3 3 - 6 0.75
5 13 SALPAROV Teodor 2 3 1 6 0.50
5 10 BRATOEV Valentin 2 1 - 3 0.50
5 12 YOSIFOV Viktor 2 - - 2 0.50
8 11 NIKOLOV Vladimir 1 - - 1 0.25
8 18 NIKOLOV Nikolay 1 - - 1 0.25

10 9 DIMITROV Dobromir - 1 - 1 0.00
14 TODOROV Teodor - - - -
17 PENCHEV Nikolay - - - -

Team Totals 24 18 3 45 6.00

Non-Scoring
Set

Rk No Name Running
Sets

Faults Still Sets Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 1 BRATOEV Georgi 41 1 39 81 10.25
2 7 SKRIMOV Todor 1 - 2 3 0.25
2 13 SALPAROV Teodor 1 - 2 3 0.25
2 12 YOSIFOV Viktor 1 - - 1 0.25
2 14 TODOROV Teodor 1 - - 1 0.25
6 19 SOKOLOV Tsvetan - - 2 2 0.00
6 15 ALEKSIEV Todor - - 1 1 0.00

9 DIMITROV Dobromir - - - -
10 BRATOEV Valentin - - - -
11 NIKOLOV Vladimir - - - -
17 PENCHEV Nikolay - - - -
18 NIKOLOV Nikolay - - - -

Team Totals 45 1 46 92 11.25

Non-Scoring
Reception

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Succ %

1 13 SALPAROV Teodor 14 1 6 21 66.67
2 15 ALEKSIEV Todor 17 4 10 31 54.84

7 SKRIMOV Todor 10 2 7 19
10 BRATOEV Valentin 7 1 1 9
12 YOSIFOV Viktor 3 - - 3
1 BRATOEV Georgi - - - -
9 DIMITROV Dobromir - - - -

11 NIKOLOV Vladimir - - - -
14 TODOROV Teodor - - - -
17 PENCHEV Nikolay - - - -
18 NIKOLOV Nikolay - - - -
19 SOKOLOV Tsvetan - - - -Limit

25.00% Team Totals 51 8 24 83 61.45
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P3

BUL  vs RUS
1 3

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 Total

Playing Time

BUL
RUS

1
3

21
25

15
25

25
23

23
25

84
98

24m 24m 28m 27m 1h 43m

First Referee:  WANG Ning (CHN) Second Referee:  CESPEDES LASSI Denny (DOM)

RUS - Russia
Scoring
Spike

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts

Eff %

1 17 MIKHAYLOV Maxim 21 6 5 32 46.88
2 8 TETYUKHIN Sergey 8 1 7 16 43.75
3 4 KHTEY Taras 12 4 4 20 40.00

18 VOLKOV Alexander 6 3 1 10
3 APALIKOV Nikolay 3 1 2 6

15 ILINYKH Dmitriy 2 1 3 6
10 BEREZHKO Yury - - 1 1
13 MUSERSKIY Dmitriy 1 - - 1
5 GRANKIN Sergey - - - -
9 SOKOLOV Alexander - - - -

12 BUTKO Alexander - - - -
20 OBMOCHAEV Alexey - - - -Limit

15.00% Team Totals 53 16 23 92 40.22

Scoring
Block

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks

Faults Rebounds Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 18 VOLKOV Alexander 2 3 5 10 0.50
1 3 APALIKOV Nikolay 2 4 4 10 0.50
1 17 MIKHAYLOV Maxim 2 2 4 8 0.50
1 15 ILINYKH Dmitriy 2 1 - 3 0.50
5 5 GRANKIN Sergey 1 1 3 5 0.25
5 4 KHTEY Taras 1 1 1 3 0.25
7 8 TETYUKHIN Sergey - 1 2 3 0.00
7 13 MUSERSKIY Dmitriy - 1 1 2 0.00
7 12 BUTKO Alexander - 1 - 1 0.00

9 SOKOLOV Alexander - - - -
10 BEREZHKO Yury - - - -
20 OBMOCHAEV Alexey - - - -

 Team Totals 10 15 20 45 2.50

Scoring
Service

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve Hits Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 8 TETYUKHIN Sergey 3 2 15 20 0.75
2 18 VOLKOV Alexander 2 3 18 23 0.50
2 17 MIKHAYLOV Maxim 2 5 6 13 0.50
4 3 APALIKOV Nikolay 1 1 9 11 0.25
5 5 GRANKIN Sergey - - 14 14 0.00
5 4 KHTEY Taras - - 9 9 0.00
5 12 BUTKO Alexander - 1 2 3 0.00
5 15 ILINYKH Dmitriy - - 2 2 0.00
5 13 MUSERSKIY Dmitriy - 2 - 2 0.00

9 SOKOLOV Alexander - - - -
10 BEREZHKO Yury - - - -
20 OBMOCHAEV Alexey - - - -

 Team Totals 8 14 75 97 2.00

Team Opponent Errors & Team Faults 27
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P3

BUL  vs RUS
1 3

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 Total

Playing Time

BUL
RUS

1
3

21
25

15
25

25
23

23
25

84
98

24m 24m 28m 27m 1h 43m

First Referee:  WANG Ning (CHN) Second Referee:  CESPEDES LASSI Denny (DOM)

RUS - Russia
Non-Scoring

Dig
Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total

Attempts
Avg

by Set
1 17 MIKHAYLOV Maxim 9 3 1 13 2.25
2 8 TETYUKHIN Sergey 8 2 2 12 2.00
3 5 GRANKIN Sergey 5 4 2 11 1.25
4 20 OBMOCHAEV Alexey 4 5 3 12 1.00
5 3 APALIKOV Nikolay 2 1 1 4 0.50
5 18 VOLKOV Alexander 2 - - 2 0.50
7 10 BEREZHKO Yury 1 1 - 2 0.25
7 9 SOKOLOV Alexander 1 - - 1 0.25
7 15 ILINYKH Dmitriy 1 - - 1 0.25

10 12 BUTKO Alexander - 1 1 2 0.00
4 KHTEY Taras - - - -

13 MUSERSKIY Dmitriy - - - -
Team Totals 33 17 10 60 8.25

Non-Scoring
Set

Rk No Name Running
Sets

Faults Still Sets Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 5 GRANKIN Sergey 39 - 30 69 9.75
2 12 BUTKO Alexander 8 - 4 12 2.00
3 20 OBMOCHAEV Alexey 1 - 3 4 0.25
3 3 APALIKOV Nikolay 1 - 2 3 0.25
3 17 MIKHAYLOV Maxim 1 - 2 3 0.25
3 8 TETYUKHIN Sergey 1 - - 1 0.25
7 18 VOLKOV Alexander - - 1 1 0.00
7 15 ILINYKH Dmitriy - 1 - 1 0.00

4 KHTEY Taras - - - -
9 SOKOLOV Alexander - - - -

10 BEREZHKO Yury - - - -
13 MUSERSKIY Dmitriy - - - -

Team Totals 51 1 42 94 12.75

Non-Scoring
Reception

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Succ %

1 20 OBMOCHAEV Alexey 17 1 12 30 56.67
4 KHTEY Taras 5 - 9 14
8 TETYUKHIN Sergey 7 - 4 11

10 BEREZHKO Yury 2 - 2 4
15 ILINYKH Dmitriy - - 2 2
18 VOLKOV Alexander 2 - - 2
9 SOKOLOV Alexander - - 1 1

17 MIKHAYLOV Maxim - 1 - 1
3 APALIKOV Nikolay - - - -
5 GRANKIN Sergey - - - -

12 BUTKO Alexander - - - -
13 MUSERSKIY Dmitriy - - - -Limit

25.00% Team Totals 33 2 30 65 50.77

LEGEND
Avg Average Eff% Efficiency Rk Rank Succ% Success %
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